®
TYPE
011515SL-59 Cut Sheet
Post/Surface LIGHTS
SL-59  SERIES
JOB INFORMATION
Type:	 Date:
Job Name:

MOUNTING:  Keyhole slot mounts with wood screws included
FINISH:  Unfinished. Optional finishes available
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION 	 LAMP	 SHIP  WEIGHT
SL-59-NLCOP	 No Lamp BP, Copper Post Light	 None, Bi-Pin socket	 1.0 lbs.
SL-59-HBPCOP	 20w H BP, Copper Post Light	 20w Halogen Bi-Pin	 1.0 lbs.
SL-59-XBPCOP	 20w X BP, Copper Post Light	 20w Xenon Bi-Pin	 1.0 lbs.
SL-59-NLBRS	 No Lamp BP, Brass Post Light	 None, Bi-Pin socket	 1.0 lbs.
SL-59-HBPBRS	 20w H BP, Brass Post Light	 20w Halogen Bi-Pin	 1.0 lbs.
SL-59-HBPBRS	 20w H BP, Brass Post Light	 20w Xenon Bi-Pin	 1.0 lbs.
Acid
Rust
-BAR/CAR